
Date Day Details Time Location

28-Feb Tues FAMU 6:00 PM Home

2-Mar Thurs Aucilla 6:00 PM Home

7-Mar Tues Godby 6:00 PM Away

9-Mar Thurs Rickards 6:00 PM Home

10-Mar Fri Monroe 6:00 PM Home

21-Mar Tues Taylor County 6:00 PM Home

23-Mar Thurs Gadsden 6:00 PM Home

24-Mar Fri Florida High 6:00 PM Away

27-Mar Mon Branford 6:00 PM Away

30-Mar Thurs Godby 6:00 PM Home

31-Mar Fri Taylor County 6:00 PM Away

3-Apr Mon Wakulla Christian 6:00 PM Away

4-Apr Tues Rickards 6:00 PM Away

7-Apr Fri Branford 6:00 PM Home

10-Apr Mon Hamilton 6:00 PM Home

11-Apr Tues Gadsden 6:00 PM Away

13-Apr Thurs Monroe  4:30 PM Away

17-Apr Mon Aucilla 4:00 PM Away

18-Apr Tues FAMU 4:00 PM Away

21-Apr Fri JP II 6:00 PM Away

24-Apr Mon Wakulla Christian 6:00 PM Home

26-Apr Tues Hamilton 6:00 PM Away

*****Districts May 1st-May 6th*****

Jefferson Baseball 2023

Head Coach: Patrick Figueroa


